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Team Points Tally, 2025

Left Over Fluro!
Snowsports

Race Department
SLT

Powder Ploughers
Thredbo

DK's Minons
Schnappy Hunds
Mission Impossible
Viva Sports Korea
Da Vikings

Week 1
380
260
280
300
222
172
165
170
120
158
100

Week 2
380
270
244
204
268
215
220
144
150

90
80

Total
760
530
524
504
490
387
385
314
270
248
180
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Individual Points Tally, 2025

Name Week 1 Week 2 Total

Women Ski 50 and Over

Randall Georgia 100 100 200
Hoy Phoebe 80 80 160
Lenne Jude 50 50 100
Sperling Karla 36 44 80
Macley Caroline 40 36 76
Cuthbertson Shannon 60 60
Davies Georgette 60 60
Mclintosh Linda 44 44
Kelly Adele 40 40
Eastwood Michelle 32 32
Gregorski Donna 28 28

Men Ski 50 and Over

Burns Duncan 100 100 200
Wenger Urs 60 80 140
Bocking Scott 80 50 130
Mackie Hamish 28 60 88
Wieman Randy 44 32 76
May Simon 36 40 76
Daly Scot 50 50
Lockhead Alister 44 44
Gregory Tim 32 10 42
Clifford Kim 40 40
Davies Alan 36 36
Low lan 28 28
Holt Garry 24 24
Raine Richard 24 24
Kennedy Nicholas 10 10
Young Butch 10 10
Kelly Rowen 10 10

Women Ski 49 & Under

Offord Zali 100 100 200
Diver Alessia 80 60 140
Chilcott Alice 60 40 100
Phillpot Willow 80 80



Braid Aurora

Suh-Jin Min Lauren
Brajdic Lana

Jones Annabelle
Suh-Yoon Min Katherine
Kennedy-Sim Samantha
Jones Victoria

Choi Annabell

McBryde Nikita

Jones Sarah

Choi Annabelle

Men Ski 49 & Under
Jones A

Daekeun Kwak DK
Lyster Axel

Mchale Daniel
Fuchs Peter

Dun John

Park Jewon
Grayson Choi Luke
Wi Kyung In

Peek Andrew

Women Telemark
Hogben Lisa
Shying Nicola

Men Telemark
Kaufman Trent
Lyster Jack
Diver Stuart
Kuhn David
Klempfner John
Shying Toby

Women Snowboard
Cossettini Marguerite
Horvath Hailey

Heath Liv

Stamp Laura
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50
44
40

36

32

100
60
50
44
80
40
36
32

100

100
80
60
50

100
60
80

24
10
10
50
10
44
36

32
28
10

100
80
60
44

40
28
32
50
36

80
100

100
80
50
40
60
44

100
60

80

74
54
50
50
46
44
36
32
32
28
10

200
140
110
88
80
80
64
64
50
36

180
100

200
160
110
90
60
44

200
120
80
80



Men Snowboard

Williams RJ

Kelly Dave

Goodman Cal

Dickins Timothy

Horvath Hugh

Vlandis Tim

Carroll Richie

Van Den Nieuwenhof Michael
Cherry Parker

Men Adaptive
Milton Michael
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60
40
100

50
44
80
36

100

60
80

100
44
50

40
36

120
120
100
100
94
94
80
76
36

100




